
CHOLET 0

LA TESSOUALLE 7 7

MOULINS 8 15

MAULEON 5 20

St AMAND SUR SEVRE 7,5 27,5

LA POMMERAIE SUR SEVRE 4 31,5

MONTRAVERS 5 36,5
CERIZAY (CAR. AVEC LA D960 BIS

A DROITE) 2 38,5

CAR. AVEC LA D33 A DROITE 2 40,5

LA BILLOTIERE 8,5 49

MENOMBLET 2 51

MONTOURNAIS 5 56

LE PUY CRAPAUD 5,5 61,5

POUZAUGES 2,5 64

CHATEAUMUR 8,5 72,5

LES EPESSES 8 80,5

St MALO DU BOIS 4,5 85

St LAURENT SUR SEVRE 5 90

LE PUY St BONNET 5 95

St CHRISTOPHE DU BOIS 6 101

CHOLET (PERIPHERIQUE) 5 106

CHOLET 0 CHOLET 0
LA TESSOUALLE 7 7 LA TESSOUALLE 7 7
MOULINS 8 15 MOULINS 8 15
MAULEON 5 20 MAULEON 5 20
St AMAND SUR SEVRE 7,5 27,5 St AMAND SUR SEVRE 7,5 27,5
LA POMMERAIE SUR SEVRE 4,5 32 LA POMMERAIE SUR SEVRE 4,5 32
MARTINET 3,5 35,5 CHATEAUMUR 6 38
St MESMIN 2,5 38 LES EPESSES 8 46
LA GUILLERIE 2,5 40,5 St MALO DU BOIS 5 51
LA FREE HAUTE 2,5 43 St LAURENT SUR SEVRE 4 55
VILCREUX 3,5 46,5 LE PUY St BONNET 5 60
LA TURPINIERE 3 49,5 St CHRISTOPHE DU BOIS 6 66
CHATEAUMUR 3 52,5 CHOLET (PERIPHERIQUE) 5 71
LES EPESSES 8 60,5
St MALO DU BOIS 5 65,5
St LAURENT SUR SEVRE 4 69,5
LE PUY St BONNET 5 74,5
St CHRISTOPHE DU BOIS 6 80,5
CHOLET (PERIPHERIQUE) 5 85,5

DEN. :  826 m          OPEN. : 16294070 DEN. :  647 m              OPEN. : 16294146

C. V S. WE. 20 A

DEN. : 1104 m            OPEN. : 14138361

C. V S. WE. 20 B C. V S. WE. 20 C

DIMANCHE 18 MAI 2025

RENDEZ-VOUS PLACE TRAVOT

8 H


